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Fox Trading Shipping Rates 2016

Countr Price Per Box | Price Per Box | Delivery Time
‘ (Approx.)

AUSTRIA

BELGIUM
CZECH REPUBLIC
1 DENMARK Up to 31.5kg
FRANCE
NETHERLANDS

POLAND

UNITED KINGDOM
ITALY
2 SLOVENIA Up to 31.5kg
SPAIN

SWEDEN

ALBANIA
BULGARIA
ESTONIA
FINLAND
GREECE
LITHUANIA
3 Up to 31.5kg

MALTA
NORWAY
PORTUGAL
REPUBLIC OF IRELAND

ROMANIA

UKRAINE

15.00

17.00

18.00

13.00

14.50

15.50

1-2 days

2-4 days

3-7 days

Please note we can ship to an additional 25 countries, contact info@foxtrading.eu for further information



