



Fox Trading Shipping Rates 2016

Zone	Country	Weight	Price Per Box (€)	Price Per Box (£)	Delivery Time (Approx.)
1	AUSTRIA	Up to 31.5kg	15.00	13.00	1-2 days
	BELGIUM				
	CZECH REPUBLIC				
	DENMARK				
	FRANCE				
	NETHERLANDS				
	POLAND				
2	UNITED KINGDOM	Up to 31.5kg	17.00	14.50	2-4 days
	ITALY				
	SLOVENIA				
	SPAIN				
	SWEDEN				
3	ALBANIA	Up to 31.5kg	18.00	15.50	3-7 days
	BULGARIA				
	ESTONIA				
	FINLAND				
	GREECE				
	LITHUANIA				
	MALTA				
	NORWAY				
	PORTUGAL				
	REPUBLIC OF IRELAND				
	ROMANIA				
	UKRAINE				

Please note we can ship to an additional 25 countries, contact info@foxtrading.eu for further information